
Telegraph Road Clinic Christmas and New Year Trading Hours 

 

Dear Valued Patients, 

Wishing all of our patients a happy and safe festive period! 

Make sure you have enough scripts to cover you over the holiday period. 

Our Practice will be open the following times over the festive period for your convenience 

Friday 22nd December 2023: 6.00am – 5.00pm 

Saturday 23rd December 2023: CLOSED 

Sunday 24th December 2023: CLOSED 

Monday 25th December 2023: CLOSED 

Tuesday 26th December 2023: CLOSED 

Wednesday 27th December 2023: 6.00am-5.00pm 

Thursday 28th December 2023: 6.00am-5.00pm 

Friday 30th December 2023: 6.00am – 5.00pm 

Saturday 31st December 2023: CLOSED 

Sunday 1st January 2024: CLOSED 

Monday 2nd January 2024: CLOSED 

Tuesday 3rd January 2024: 6.00am – 5.00pm 

Wednesday 4th January 2024: 6.00am - 5.00pm 

Thursday 5th January 2024: 6.00am – 5.00pm 

Friday 6th January 2024: 6.00-5.00pm 

Saturday 7th January 2024: 8.00am -3.00pm 

Sunday 8th January 2024: CLOSED 

Monday 9th January 2024: Return normal business hours 


